
WAREHAM
GATEMEN

2010
Game

Schedule

June 13 Sun COTUIT 5:00 
June 15 Tues at Hyannis 7:00
June 16 Wed at Bourne 6:00
June 18 Fri HYANNIS 7:00
June 19 Sat ORLEANS (Game 1) 4:00
June 19 Sat ORLEANS (Game 2) follows
June 20 Sun at Harwich 5:30
June 22 Tues at Y-D 5:00
June 23 Wed BOURNE 7:00
June 24 Thurs CHATHAM 7:00
June 25 Fri at Hyannis 7:00
June 26 Sat BREWSTER 7:00
June 27 Sun at Chatham (Game 1) 4:00
June 27 Sun at Chatham (Game 2) follows
June 29 Tues at Orleans 7:00
June 30 Wed COTUIT 7:00
July 2 Fri at Cotuit 5:00
July 3 Sat Y-D 7:00
July 4 Sun at Bourne 2:00
July 5 Mon BOURNE 7:00
July 7 Wed at Falmouth 7:00
July 8 Turs at Cotuit 5:00
July 9 Fri Y-D 7:00

July 10 Sat at Brewster 5:00
•July 11 Sun HARWICH 5:00

July 12 Mon at Falmouth 7:00
July 14 Wed at Cotuit 5:00
July 15 Thurs at Hyannis 7:00
July 16 Fri FALMOUTH 7:00
July 17 Sat at Bourne 5:30

•July 18 Sun COTUIT 5:00
July 19 Mon FALMOUTH 7:00
July 21 Wed HYANNIS 7:00
July 23 Fri at Falmouth 7:00
July 24 Sat at Brewster 5:00
July 25 Sun HARWICH 5:00
July 26 Mon HYANNIS 7:00
July 28 Wed All-Star Game @ Fenway Park 7:00
July 29 Thurs at Y-D 5:00
July 30 Fri BREWSTER 7:00
July 31 Sat at Orleans 7:00

•Aug 1 Sun CHATHAM 5:00
Aug 2 Mon at Harwich 7:00 
Aug 3 Tues FALMOUTH 7:00
Aug 4 Wed BOURNE 7:00
Aug 6 Fri Playoffs Begin

2010 GAME SCHEDULE

•– Autograph Nights; 
HOME GAMES IN CAPS – 

played at  Spillane Field, behind Town Hall,
54 Marion Road, Rte. 6-Wareham  

Round #1 and Round #2 - Best 2 out of 3
Championship Round - Begins August 12th, Best 2 out of 3
All games must be completed by August 14th.


